
or 
DeKalb County 

Ct: 0 R G, I Z 

DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 

From: Purchasing and Contracting 

Title: On Call Roof Maintenance, Repair and 
Replacement Services (Annual Contract with 2 
Options to Renew) 

Expiration Date: October 31, 2024 

User Department: Recreation, Parks, and Cultural 
Affairs (RPCA) 

1TB No.: 22-101521 

Effective Date: October 25, 2022 

Contract APPROVED Amount: $8,766,642.65 Number of Renewals to Date: 1 

i.�;·� ��:;_-�'�:.�����-.:�· ·': ���:�:�: _ ��.--...����:�������:���;·�:-� t·�=� �'��=-�=:·�-������ :; ·.:;�:�:·���;��
=

�;����!�:·1-;:c-:;����:����;;;;��:ii·�:t·�;;:��;��=�=:J::��
Contractor(s) Contract No. Agrees to Extend 

Hawk Construction Company LLC 1309686 NIA 

National Building Contractors 1309666 NIA 

User Department Recommendation: Renew 0 Bid Increase Decrease 0 

Funding for Renewal Tenn"""': $"'"'1""2""'5'-",0"""0'""'0'-----------
(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.) 

Funding: General 1K] Enterprise O 3 Digit Fund Code ___ SPLOST QQ Category "'"3B=--------
CIP Line-Item No. (if applicable): ___ _ 

Justification: 

RPCA recommends to increase contracts 1309686 and 1309666 for on call roof maintenance, repair and replacement services. 

Vendor 1: Hawk Construction $31,250 RPCA/$31,250 SPLOST 

Vendor 2: =-NB.:.=-aC=--------------.,....-

SPLOST Program Management Coordinator?. �::;22��-:JC.L....t:.����r

SPLOST Approved Funding Amount:$ @'2, RjtJO

Category: 3PJ- i04'1f!J----ft}hvf3-0tf' l2 dJ-DZr j "7 - fJ:Jb2.007

!Jl4f/l� 
Department Director Signature 

3/2012024 
Date 

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve D Deny D 

Additional Comments: 

Date 


	Date: May 6, 2024
		2024-05-06T13:45:18-0400
	Delois Robinson


	Check Box4: Yes


